
CLASSIC CRêPES

CODE : 7073A EAN : 3 562 562 209 248 TEMPORARY SPECIFICATIONS
REVISION 08 (10/10/2017 - MM/DD/YYYY) 

WEIGHT : 70 g / 2.46 oz UNIT/CASE : 75 (3X25)

INGREDIENTS LIST

 

ALLERGENS
CONTAINS: WHEAT (GLUTEN), MILK, EGGS

PHYSICAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UNIT - SHAPE: ROUND

NET WEIGHT

DIAMETER

UNIT CARTON

IN

0.07 5.25

CM

0.15 11.25

PREPARATION GUIDELINES
LEAVE STACK TO THAW FOR ONE HOUR AT ROOM TEMPERATURE

COOKING SPECIFICATIONS
BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

THAWING WHERE -
TIME 1-HOUR

TEMPERATURE ROOM TEMPERATURE
PROOFING HUMIDITY NOT REQUIRED

TIME NOT REQUIRED
TEMPERATURE

BAKING OVEN TYPE
TIME

TEMPERATURE
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CASE/PALLET : 90
(- LAYERS OF - CARTONS)

WHEAT FLOUR (47.6%), FRESH WHOLE EGGS, WHOLE MILK 
POWDER, DEXTROSE, SUNFLOWER OIL, WATER, SALT.
GMO FREE 

KG
LBS

PALLET

472.5
1012.5

GROSS WEIGHT
UNIT CARTON

0.07 5.50

0.15 13

PALLET
490

1050

NOT REQUIRED
NOT REQUIRED
NOT REQUIRED
NOT REQUIRED

DELIVERED PRODUCT

ORIGIN
FRANCE (IMPORTED)

13

33

CARTON
LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH

15.07 4.09 15
38.3 10.4 38.1

PALLET
LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH

47.24 71.69 31.49
120 182.1 80

STORAGE & SHELF LIFE
FROZEN AT -0.4ºF (-18ºC) - 550 DAY(S) AFTER PRODUCTION

MAXIMUM SHELF LIFE FROM DEFROSTING: 48 HOURS 32ºF.

DEFROST BETWEEN 32ºF IN THEIR ORIGINAL PACKAGING 
BEFORE HANDLING THEM.

REHEAT 2 OR 3 MINUTES IN A PAN WITH A KNOB OF BUTTER OR 
1 MINUTE IN A MICROWAVE. SAVOR IT PLAIN OR GARNISHED WITH 
CHEESE, MUSHROOMS, SALMON, CRÈME FRAÎCHE, ETC.  

CASE FT3 0.53


